MBA
Screws - Ball - Economy -
Rolled - Screw Only
Match with nut. Accuracy T7 50µm/300mm.
Longer lengths available on request (up to 5600mm).
Steel Cf53 or Cf60 induction hardened and polished. Running trach hardened to 60 HRC.
Profile: Gothic type rolled.
Accuracy T7 50µm/300mm.
Ball Distance (d0)
mm
Lead mm OD (d1) mm Root Dia. (d2) mm Length (L) mm Mass Moment of
Inertia kgm2/m
Weight per metre kgPart Number
Screws - Ball - Economy - Rolled - Screw Only
inches inches inches inches inches
16.0 5.0 15.5 12.9 2000 3.14 x 10-5 1.26# KGS1605-2000
0.630 0.197 0.610 0.508 78.740
16.0 5.0 15.5 12.9 1000 3.14 x 10-5 1.26# KGS1605-1000
0.630 0.197 0.610 0.508 39.370
20.0 5.0 19.5 16.9 2000 8.28 x 10-5 2.04# KGS2005-2000
0.787 0.197 0.768 0.665 78.740
20.0 5.0 19.5 16.9 1000 8.28 x 10-5 2.04# KGS2005-1000
0.787 0.197 0.768 0.665 39.370
Page 1 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Ball Distance (d0)
mm
Lead mm OD (d1) mm Root Dia. (d2) mm Length (L) mm Mass Moment of
Inertia kgm2/m
Weight per metre kgPart Number
Screws - Ball - Economy - Rolled - Screw Only
inches inches inches inches inches
25.0 5.0 24.5 21.9 2000 2.23 x 10-4 3.33# KGS2505-2000
0.984 0.197 0.965 0.862 78.740
25.0 5.0 24.5 21.9 1000 2.23 x 10-4 3.33# KGS2505-1000
0.984 0.197 0.965 0.862 39.370
32.0 5.0 31.5 28.9 2000 6.39 x 10-4 5.61# KGS3205-2000
1.260 0.197 1.240 1.138 78.740
32.0 5.0 31.5 28.9 1000 6.39 x 10-4 5.61# KGS3205-1000
1.260 0.197 1.240 1.138 39.370
32.0 10.0 31.5 28.9 2000 6.09 x 10-4 5.61# KGS3210-2000
1.260 0.394 1.240 1.138 78.740
32.0 10.0 31.5 28.9 1000 6.09 x 10-4 5.61# KGS3210-1000
1.260 0.394 1.240 1.138 39.370
40.0 5.0 39.5 36.9 1000 1.64 x 10-3 9.03# KGS4005-1000
1.575 0.197 1.555 1.453 39.370
40.0 5.0 39.5 36.9 2000 1.64 x 10-3 9.03# KGS4005-2000
1.575 0.197 1.555 1.453 78.740
40.0 10.0 39.5 34.1 1000 1.52 x 10-3 9.01# KGS4010-1000
1.575 0.394 1.555 1.343 39.370
40.0 10.0 39.5 34.1 2000 1.52 x 10-3 9.01# KGS4010-2000
1.575 0.394 1.555 1.343 78.740
Page 2 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au